
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 1st March, 1934, to mid-day on the 5th March, 1934.

EXPOBTED FBOM GsEAT BRITAIN AND NOBTHEBN IBELAND.

Countries.

)

Norway
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Austria
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the E x p o r t s of
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day •
on the 1st March, 1934,
to mid-day on the 5th
March, 1934. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

92,794

92,794

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
...
1,260
...
...
...
1,124
4,400

3,732,323

3,739,107

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

...
1,200
3,000

...

...

...

4,200

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

2,680
...

6,905
...
...
...

9,565

Total of
Gold.

£
...
1,260
2,660
1,200
9,905
1,124
4,400

3,825,117

3,845,666

SlLVEB.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£
1,162

100
...
...

...
••••:

1,006

2,267

Coin.
JL.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

575

575

Total of
Silver.

£
1,162
...

100
...
...
...
...
...
1,580

2,842

m_i_i _.elotal oi
Gold and

Silver.

£
1,162
1,260
2,760
1,200
9,905
1,124
4,400

3,825,117
1,580

3,848,508
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
5th March, 1934.

W. HENDERSON, Controller ot
tft
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