AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 1st March, 1934, to mid-day on the 5th March, 1934.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Norway Germany Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Austria United States of America Other Countries	£ 92,794	£ 1,260 1,124 4,400 3,732,323	£ 1,200 3,000	£ 2,660 6,905 	£ 1,260 2,660 1,200 9,905 1,124 4,400 3,825,117	£	£ 1,162 100 	£	£ 	£ 1,162 100 1,580	£ 1,162 1,260 2,760 1,200 9,905 1,124 4,400 3,825,117 1,580
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 1st March, 1934, to mid-day on the 5th March, 1934.	92,794	3,739,107	4,200	9,565	3,845,666		2,267		575	2,842	3,848,508

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 5th March, 1934.